

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4179/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2003 in RSA No. 5387/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BRIJ MOHAN GAIND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMALJIT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 13/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Alok Agrswal,Adv.

Mr.Vikas Jain,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.G.Bhagat,Adv.

Mr.Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to comply with the office report dated 6th January, 2006 within a period of one week from date.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master